NOVEMBER 26, 2018

Time (4hrs 15min) | Holding W/L Comments Add-ons Rounder Stack Digital Stack Gump ($460 https://
Tracker ($460) ($460) Starting Stack) www.youtube.com
/watch?v=i-
MOIljqbBjs
1 21:12 | As10s9h6cC L -$7.00 $453.00
2 24m 24s  KcQc6s6h L -$7.00 $446.00
3 25m 58s  Kc9s7déd L Folds pre -$1.00 $445.00
4 32m 46s ?77? W $15.00 $460.00
5 35m 30s | 77?7 L -$40.00 $420.00
6 37m 31s  Qh10h6s6h L -$12.00 $408.00
7 41m1s 2?2?72 L Folds pre $408.00
8 44m 8s | AhQc10h9s L -$15.00 $393.00
9 47m 42s  Jsdh10s6h L -$2.00 $391.00
10 51m 12s  Kh9h9c4h L -$85.00 $306.00
11 54m 20s | 7?77 L #1 ($200 *prior to -$10.00 $496.00 https://youtu.be/i-
hand) MO0ljgbBjs?t=3058
12 57m 56s Ad9s6s6h L -$6.00 $490.00
13 1:05:50 KhJd10s2c L Folds pre $490.00
14 1:09:51  QdJc7c2c L Folds pre $490.00
15 1:12:31  Ac9s9h9d L Folds pre $490.00
16 1:22:21 2777 L -$15.00 $475.00
17 1:24:01 AsAhQs10s L -$43.00 $415.00 $432.00
18 1:27:58 Kd5h5d4h L -$415.00 $0.00 $0.00
1 1:31:40 Js8c4s4c L #2 ($500 prior to -$12.00 $488.00 $488.00 https://youtu.be/i-
hand) MOljgbBjs?t=5393
20 1:34:02 Qs9d7s3c L Folds pre $488.00
21 1:36:00 | AhKsJd4s W $79.00 $567.00 $567.00
22 1:38:38 Ah6s4d3c W $81.00 $648.00 $648.00
23 1:42:58 QsJh4s2s L -$2.00 $646.00 $646.00
24 1:45:34  10c7h4d3c L $646.00
25 1:48:12 AsKh8s5d L -$42.00 $604.00 $604.00
26 1:52:08 | 10c9d8s7d L -$7.00 $597.00 $597.00
27 1:54:31  Kh10h9s4d L -$2.00 $595.00 $595.00
28 1:57:11 | KcQsJh5h L -$11.00 $584.00 $584.00
29 2:02:22 KhQs5s2d L Folds pre $584.00
30 2:04:48 AdJhJd9s L Bomb pot -$82.00 $502.00 $502.00
31 2:09:43 Kc9d9c2h L -$9.00 $493.00 $493.00
32 2:13:08 AcKs10d9s L -$2.00 $491.00 $491.00
33 2:15:37 777? L Folds pre $491.00
34 2:18:58 AdQdJs10c L -$52.00 $439.00 $439.00
35 2:23:10 JdJc8d7c #3 ($100) -$12.00 $505.00 $427.00
stack at 2:25:26
36 2:26:47 Qs5h3h2h L -$16.00 $489.00 $411.00
37 2:33:29 KcQc8d8c L -$7.00 $482.00 $404.00
38 2:36:52 QhJs8c2d L Folds pre $404.00
39 2:39:07 | 10d6h5d2c L Folds pre $404.00
40 2:42:29 77?77 W - Bomb pot $105.00 $587.00 $606.00
41 2:44:53 Ah10c7s6d L -$14.00 $573.00 $592.00
42 2:48:23  JsJdJc5d L Folds pre $592.00
43 2:52:04 KcQd10c3d L -$80.00 $493.00 $512.00
44 2:57:32 10s-10d4h2d L -$10.00 $483.00 $502.00
45 3:03:32 KdJs7c2d W $254.00 $737.00 $756.00
46 3:07:56  Qc6h3s3c L Folds pre $756.00
47 3:10:22  10h-8s3h2h L Folds pre $756.00
43 3:14:48 AhKcQh6c L -$31.00 $706.00 $725.00
49 3:16:55 ?77? L Folds pre $725.00
50 3:19:39 Js9s9c4d L -$9.00 $697.00 $716.00
51 3:23:05 QdJs6chbe L -$15.00 $682.00 $701.00
52 3:26:24 ?777? L Folds pre $701.00
53 3:30:47 9c-8d5c2d W $4.00 $686.00 $705.00
54 3:32:16 Ac9d7d2s L -$195.00 $491.00 $510.00
55 3:37:07 | KdJs6c2s L Folds pre $510.00
56 3:39:25 7772 L Folds pre $510.00
57 3:45:00 As9h8h5d L -$39.00 $452.00 $471.00
58 3:48:40 Qc5h4s3c W $550.00 $1,002.00 $1,021.00
59 3:53:58 KsJd10c6e L -$27.00 $975.00 $994.00
60 3:56:48 AKsKdQc W $35.00 $1,010.00 $1K
61 3:58:35 Kd8s5d3d L -$10.00 $1,000.00 $1K
62 4:02:20 Qd9s5s5c¢ L Bomb pot -$15.00 $985.00  $1K
63 4:04:40 Kh10s9d2d L Folds pre $1K
64 4:07:02 AcQc10s3d L (Clear view $808) -$90.00 $895.00 $914.00
65 4:10:13 7772 L Folds pre $914.00
66 4:13:35 ?77?7? L Folds pre $914.00
67 4:16:24 10h-5c4s2h L -$7.00 $888.00 $907.00
68 4:18:29 Js5d4h2h Chop $27.00 $915.00 $934.00
69 4:22:03 Qc8d7s4h L -$2.00 $913.00 $932.00
70 4:25:19 8h-5h2d2c L -$2.00 $911.00 $930.00
71 4:26:58 5s-4h2d2c Chop $16.00 $927.00 $948.00
72 4:30:00 KdQs6d4 L -$2.00 $925.00 $946.00
73 4:33:04 ?777? W $158.00 $1,083.00 $1.1K
Ending -$138.00 $1,100.00
Add-ons $0.00
Rake Adjustment -$50.00
Total 9WwW/62L/2C -$188.00 $640.00



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i-M0ljqbBjs
https://youtu.be/i-M0ljqbBjs?t=3058
https://youtu.be/i-M0ljqbBjs?t=5393
https://youtu.be/i-M0ljqbBjs?t=8723

